Ouvreur
LUCHINI SYLVAIN

4.00

31.30

30.09

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 34.60 38.51 42.12 43.63 45.13
Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|MC NEILLIE BENJAMIN M| 2010 POU 31.70 5.35 Or 16.95
2| RYDIN NINA F| 2010 POU 32.45 7.84 Or 19.44
3 |DUPRE NINON F| 2010 POU 32.54 8.14 Or 19.74
4BERGKLINT NORRESLET WILLIAMM| 2011 POU 32.75 8.84 Or 20.44
5| SCHIOSER LOU F| 2010 POU 33.67 11.90 Or 23.50
6| DEVICTOR IRIS F| 2011 POU 33.96 12.86 Or 24.46
7|BRUN SANTA F| 2010 POU 34.20 13.66 Or 25.26
8|IVES XANTHE F| 2011 POU 35.35 17.48 Vermeil 29.08
9| PLENIER GABRIELLE F| 2011 POU 36.81 22.33 Vermeil 33.93
10 MASBOU EVA F| 2011 POU 37.28 23.89 Vermeil 35.49
BAGEWITZ NOVA LOVISA F| 2011 POU ABD
FALDA ANSELME M| 2011 POU ABD
PERILLAT ACHILLE M| 2010 POU ABD
ROOKE DARWIN M| 2011 POU ABD
DESLAGE GASPARD M| 2011 POU ABD
DESVAUX LEONIE F| 2011 POU ABD
WEISSMANN KALLE M| 2010 POU ABS
FUSI JULES M| 2010 POU ABS
CAZIER CALLAC GALATEE F| 2010 POU ABS
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